
E D I T O R I A L

E D I TO R I A L  D I R E C TO R ,  F O O D  N E W S  M E D I A
E D I TO R ,  QSR :

Sam Oches
sam@qsrmagazine.com

S E N I O R E D I TO R :

Nicole Duncan
nicole@qsrmagazine.com

A S S O C I AT E  E D I TO R :

Laura Zolman Kirk
laura@qsrmagazine.com

C U S TO M C O N T E N T  E D I TO R :

Peggy Carouthers
peggy@qsrmagazine.com

D I G I TA L  C O N T E N T  E D I TO R :

Danny Klein
danny@qsrmagazine.com

C O L U M N I S T S :

Marc Halperin
marc@qsrmagazine.com

Mike Ganino
mike@qsrmagazine.com

A R T  &  P R O D U C T I O N

A R T D I R E C TO R :

Tory Bartelt
tory@qsrmagazine.com

O N L I N E  A R T  D I R E C TO R :

Kathryn “Rosie” Haller
rosie@qsrmagazine.com

G R A P H I C  D E S I G N E R :

Erica Naftolowitz
erica@qsrmagazine.com

P R O D U C T I O N M A N A G E R :

Mitch Avery
mitch@qsrmagazine.com

P R O D U C T I O N A S S I S TA N T:

Heather Stevens
production@journalistic.com

A D V E R T I S I N G
8 0 0 . 6 6 2 . 4 8 3 4

N AT I O N A L  S A L E S  D I R E C TO R  //  E X T E N S I O N  1 2 6 :

Eugene Drezner
eugene@qsrmagazine.com

N AT I O N A L  S A L E S  M A N A G E R //  E X T E N S I O N  1 2 8 :
( F O O D /  B E V E R A G E /  F R A N C H I S E )

Will Bruwer
will@qsrmagazine.com

S A L E S  S U P P O R T  //  E X T E N S I O N  1 2 4 :

Tracy Doubts
tracy@qsrmagazine.com

C I R C U L A T I O N
W W W . Q S R M A G A Z I N E . C O M / S U B S C R I B E

C I R C U L AT I O N C O O R D I N ATO R :

N. Weber
circasst@qsrmagazine.com

A D M I N I S T R A T I O N

P U B L I S H E R :

Webb C. Howell
A S S O C I AT E  P U B L I S H E R :

Greg Sanders
greg@qsrmagazine.com

M A N A G E R ,  I T  S E R V I C E S :

Jason Purdy
C O N T R O L L E R :

Marcie Coyne
A CC O U N T I N G A S S O C I AT E :

Carole Ogan

A D M I N I S T R A T I O N
800.662.4834, www.qsrmagazine.com/subscribe.

QSR is provided without charge upon request to 
individuals residing in the U.S. meeting subscription 
criteria as set forth by the publisher.

R E P R I N T S
THE YGS GROUP
TOLL FREE: 800.290.5460
FAX: 717.825.2150
E-MAIL: qsrmagazine@theygsgroup.com
www.qsrmagazine.com/reprints

Sponsored content in this magazine is provided by the 
represented company for a fee. Such content is written to be 
informational and non-promotional. Comments welcomed. 
Direct to sponsoredcontent@foodnewsmedia.com

F O O D  N E W S  M E D I A  P R O P E R T I E S

OPERATIONS

Study Shows ‘Brand Fit Music’ 
Lifts Sales by 9 Percent 
This largest-of-its-kind study shows 
how music aff ects diners’ purchasing 
decisions and how restaurants can 
boost sales. SPONSORED BY 
SOUNDTRACK YOUR BRAND

qsrmagazine.com/study

MENU DEVELOPMENT

How to Elevate Your Beverage 
Menu A unique cocktail list can set 
quick-service brands apart from the 
competition. SPONSORED BY HALIBURTON 
INTERNATIONAL FOODS

qsrmagazine.com/beverage-menu

B R A N D E D  C O N T E N T

ONLINE

SmartChain
DIGITAL SIGNAGE

S2
Moving to Digital As costs 
decrease and technology advances, 
more brands are making the switch 
from paper to digital signage.

S12
The Keys to Successfully 
Implementing Digital 
Signage Industry experts share 
their tips for making the transition 
from print to digital smooth.

S16
Dynamic Data Advancements in 
digital technology allow restaurants 
to gather consumer information and 
drive sales.

S19
Key Players These are some of the 
industry’s biggest names in digital 
signage.

S E E  T H E S E  S T O R I E S  A T  Q S R M A G A Z I N E . C O M

IN THIS ISSUE

BRAND STORIES FROM QSR

MENU DEVELOPMENT 

Q&A: How One Brand Boosts 
the Visual Appeal of Its 
Off erings Chef Jessica Foust of 
Farmer’s Fridge explains how a vending 
machine concept uses blueberries to 
attract guests and provide diners with 
healthy snack and meal options on 
the go.
SPONSORED BY THE U.S. HIGHBUSH BLUEBERRY COUNCIL

qsrmagazine.com/blueberries
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